Behrend Invitational

Race Date
September 17, 2011 Final Team Results
Women
High School Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - CAMBRIDGE SPRINGS Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 48 Average Time: 21:38.3
1 81 Olivia Mamula So 2 2 20:31.4 20:31.4 0:00.0
2 84 Reilly Walsh Fr 3 5 20:33.5 41:05.0 0:02.0
3 77 Lacey Lobdell Sr 12 17 21:54.8  1:02:59.8 1:23.3
4 85 Sadie Brown Fr 15 32 22:34.3 1:25:34.1 2:02.8
5 86 Hayley Brown Fr 16 48 22:37.5 1:48:11.6 2:06.0
6 79 Lennea Mook Sr 20 68 22:56.7 2:11:08.3 2:25.2
7 78 Abby Friel Sr 25 93 23:40.1  2:34:48.5 3:08.6
8 82 Haley Flick So More Than 7 27:39.2  3:02:27.8 7:07.8
Team - WARREN Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 65 Average Time: 22:16.5
1 572 Ellis Beardsley Jr 4 4 21:08.6 21:08.6 0:00.0
2 577 Anna Falvo Fr 6 10 21:19.8 42:28.5 0:11.1
3 573 Amanda Castagnino Jr 9 19 21:48.3  1:04:16.9 0:39.7
4 574  Sydney Paris Jr 18 37 22:41.7  1:26:58.6 1:33.0
5 571 Danielle Russ Sr 28 65 24:23.8 1:51:22.4 3:15.1
6 576 Kara Spade Jr 29 94 24:24.0 2:15:46.4 3:15.3
7 570 Lauren Bunk Sr 42 136 27:05.6 2:42:52.1 5:56.9
8 575 Miranna Shine Jr More Than 7 31:11.1 3:14:03.2 10:02.4
Team - FLB Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 82 Average Time: 22:36.6
1 189 Lydia Smith Sr 11 11 21:54.0 21:54.0 0:00.0
2 195 Sarah Young Sr 14 25 22:32.8 44:26.9 0:38.7
3 191 Kenzie Blackmon Sr 17 42 22:40.5 1:07:07.4 0:46.4
4 196 Abby Gilmore Sr 19 61 22:48.9  1:29:56.3 0:54.8
5 200 Kasey Bengel So 21 82 23:07.0  1:53:03.3 1:12.9
6 199 Lindsay Orzechowski Jr 27 109 24:10.9 2:17:14.3 2:16.9
7 192 Katlyn Blackmon Sr 34 143 25:02.7 2:42:17.1 3:08.7
8 190 Leann Smith Sr More Than 7 25:40.3 3:07:57.4 3:46.2
9 201 Kylee Wilson Fr More Than 7 25:46.3  3:33:43.8 3:52.3
10 202 Taylor Amon Fr More Than 7 26:02.4  3:59:46.3 4:08.4
11 194 Katie Rebman Sr More Than 7 26:52.1  4:26:38.4 4:58.0
12 188 Tessa Skurka Sr More Than 7 26:55.6  4:53:34.0 5:01.5
13 198 Carly Lenart Sr More Than 7 28:26.2  5:22:00.3 6:32.2
14 193 Katie Bensink Sr More Than 7 30:23.5 5:52:23.8 8:29.4
Team - Seneca Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 86 Average Time: 23:04.8
1 520 Kelsey Leasure So 1 1 20:23.5 20:23.5 0:00.0
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Race Date Behrend Invitational

September 17, 2011 Final Team Results

Women
High School Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Seneca Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 86 Average Time: 23:04.8
2 519 Brandie King Sr 5 6 21:13.6 41:37.1 0:50.1
3 523 Angel McCall Fr 13 19 22:25.9 1:04:03.1 2:02.3
4 521 Lindsey Jareama So 23 42 23:24.0 1:27:27.1 3:00.5
5 524  Shyler Abby Fr 44 86 27:57.3 1:55:24.4 7:33.7
6 522 Keegan Rupp So 45 131 28:05.9  2:23:30.3 7:42.3
Team - Union City Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 112 Average Time: 23:29.7
1 623 Ashley Keefer 8 8 21:46.4 21:46.4 0:00.0
2 624 Eve Gardner 22 30 23:11.3 44:57.7 1:24.9
3 626 Autumn Kinney 24 54 23:37.3  1:08:35.0 1:50.9
4 625 Amber Lewis 26 80 24:01.5 1:32:36.5 2:15.1
5 622 Tanya Grossman 32 112 24:52.2 1:57:28.8 3.05.8
6 627 Kennedy Rose 52 164 31:31.4  2:29:00.2 9:45.0
Team - Strong Vincent Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 151 Average Time: 24:46.6
1 548 Courtney Sargant Fr 10 10 21:51.4 21:51.4 0:00.0
2 544 Natalie Kretzing Sr 30 40 24:30.3 46:21.8 2:38.8
3 550 Emily Fink Fr 31 71 24:41.3 1:11:03.2 2:49.9
4 549 Taylor Szuchon Fr 37 108 25:38.3 1:36:41.5 3:46.8
5 543 Nancy Verdecchia Sr 43 151 27:11.6  2:03:53.2 5:20.2
6 546 Corinne Kubler Sr 47 198 29:10.0 2:33:03.3 7:18.5
7 547 Elaine Przbyszewski So 60 258 33:57.1  3:07:00.5 12:05.7
Team - Harbor Creek Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 156 Average Time: 25:02.8
1 265 Sophie Mazza So 7 7 21:44.0 21:44.0 0:00.0
2 260 Deanne Flanders Jr 33 40 24:53.7 46:37.7 3:09.7
3 256 Karmella Kienholz Sr 36 76 25:38.0 1:12:15.7 3:53.9
4 264 Marissa Drobitch So 39 115 26:02.0 1:38:17.8 4:18.0
5 257 Mary Pristello Sr 41 156 26:56.6  2:05:14.4 5:12.6
6 261 Brittany Hunter Jr 50 206 30:48.2  2:36:02.7 9:04.2
Team - Iroquois Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 226 Average Time: 28:49.1
1 338 Elizabeth Handley-Samick  Sr 35 35 25:19.4 25:19.4 0:00.0
2 339 Taylor Wittman Sr 38 73 25:42.6 51:02.1 0:23.2
3 341 Kelsey Brown Fr 46 119 29:07.1  1:20:09.2 3:47.6
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Race Date
September 17, 2011

Bib No Name

Team - Iroquois
Team Score (places): 226

4 342 Maseline Westcott
5 340 Victoria Royal

Team - Carrick
Team Score (places): 246

105
104
103
107
106
110
109
108

Jocelyn Ringeisin
Samantha Onstott
Cortney Hankins
Cullyanna Grass
Madison Deery
Stephanie Ringeisin
Elijah Krzyanowski
Marissa Shahan

00 ~NO Ol WN P

Team - East
Team Score (places): 293

1 164 Tiffany Welsh

2 165 Salma Shes

3 172 Kayla Kanonczyk
4 171 Cassandra Lopez
5 168 Jalisa Williams

Race Results from the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Women

High School Girls

Overall
Class Place
Fr 53
So 54
Sr 40
Sr 48
Sr 49
So 51
So 58
Fr 59
Fr 61
So More Than 7
Sr 55
Sr 56
Fr 57
Fr 62
So 63

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

172
226

Finish Position -

40

88
137
188
246
305
366

Finish Position -

55
111
168
230
293

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back
8
Average Time: 28:49.1
31:57.5 1:52:06.8 6:38.1
31:58.8 2:24:05.6 6:39.3
9

Average Time: 29:46.4

26:07.8 26:07.8 0:00.0
29:15.1 55:23.0 3:07.2
29:39.2 1:25:02.3 3:31.3
30:51.5 1:55:53.8 4:43.6
32:58.1  2:28:52.0 6:50.3
33:20.1  3:02:12.2 7:12.2
33:58.2 3:36:10.4 7:50.3
34:00.0 4:10:10.5 7:52.2
10

Average Time: 35:14.6

32:46.6 32:46.6 0:00.0
32:49.2 1:05:35.9 0:02.5
32:55.3 1:38:31.2 0:08.6
38:50.3 2:17:21.5 6:03.6
38:51.9 2:56:13.4 6:05.2
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Behrend Invitational

Race Date
September 17, 2011 Final Team Results
Women
College Women
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Penn State Behrend Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 45 Average Time: 19:58.9
1 3 Catie Bertges So 1 1 18:40.9 18:40.9 0:00.0
2 8 Katie Spade So 5 6 19:52.6 38:33.5 1:11.7
3 12 Zofia Stark Fr 6 12 20:08.3 58:41.9 1:27.4
4 2 Katie Patterson Jr 16 28 20:35.7 1:19:17.6 1:54.8
5 5 Haley Hughes So 17 45 20:36.8 1:39:54.4 1:55.8
6 11  Angie Sprecher Fr 41 86 22:04.9 2:01:59.4 3:24.0
7 6 Amanda Niebauer So 42 128 22:11.7 2:24:11.1 3:30.8
8 1 Courtney Smith Sr More Than 7 23:28.6  2:47:39.7 4:47.6
9 4 Becca Foster So More Than 7 23:39.8 3:11:19.6 4:58.9
10 9 Becca Blauch Fr More Than 7 23:56.9 3:35:16.5 5:16.0
11 7 Lauren Smith So More Than 7 24:05.0 3:59:21.5 5:24.1
Team - Gannon University Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 70 Average Time: 20:31.3
1 237 Jenna Szczepanski Sr 7 7 20:09.3 20:09.3 0:00.0
2 239 Kathleen Driving Hawk Jr 11 18 20:22.5 40:31.9 0:13.1
3 241 Ali Gunns So 13 31 20:25.0 1:00:56.9 0:15.6
4 243 Emily Reinhart So 18 49 20:42.9 1:21:39.9 0:33.5
5 240 Christina Estes Jr 21 70 20:57.0 1:42:36.9 0:47.6
6 238 Kenzi Buckham Jr 23 93 21:02.7 2:03:39.6 0:53.3
7 244  Allison McDermott Fr 34 127 21:24.0 2:25:03.6 1:14.6
8 235 Jacque Huff Sr More Than 7 21:56.0 2:46:59.7 1:46.6
Team - Westminster College Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 75 Average Time: 20:17.3
1 597 Jenny Krueger Sr 2 2 19:02.8 19:02.8 0:00.0
2 605 Jenny Jones Fr 4 6 19:28.3 38:31.1 0:25.5
3 598 Olivia Miller Jr 20 26 20:45.2 59:16.4 1:42.4
4 599 Morgan Swartz Jr 24 50 21:.03.6  1:20:20.0 2:00.8
5 603 Nicole Fiorenzo So 25 75 21:06.7 1:41:26.8 2:03.9
6 600 Alyssa Cauley Jr 28 103 21:12.8 2:02:39.6 2:09.9
7 602 Olivia Bonavita So 32 135 21:18.5 2:23:58.1 2:15.6
8 606 Kristine Haggerty Fr More Than 7 21:31.9  2:45:30.0 2:29.1
9 604 Erin Sullivan So More Than 7 22:10.9 3:07:40.9 3:08.1
10 594 Carissa O'Connor Sr More Than 7 24:17.4 3:31:58.4 5:14.6
11 596 Kate Best Sr More Than 7 24:28.2 3:56:26.6 5:25.3
12 595 Caitlin Smith Sr More Than 7 28:16.6  4:24:43.3 9:13.8
Team - Cuyahoga C.C. Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 111 Average Time: 20:59.7
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Race Date Behrend Invitational

September 17, 2011 Final Team Results

Women

College Women

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Cuyahoga C.C. Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 111 Average Time: 20:59.7
1 120 Alison McDaniel So 10 10 20:19.1 20:19.1 0:00.0
2 123  Skyler Wallen Fr 12 22 20:23.7 40:42.9 0:04.5
3 119 Stephanie Baker So 22 44 21:02.3 1:01:45.3 0:43.2
4 118 Connie Bacon So 27 71 21:08.8 1:22:54.1 0:49.6
5 122 Tanisha Marshall Fr 40 111 22:04.5 1:44:58.7 1:45.3
6 124  Amber Voytovich Fr 47 158 22:48.1  2:07:46.8 2:28.9
7 121 Katrina Edwards Fr 62 220 24:54.2 2:32:41.1 4:35.0
Team - Defiance College Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 112 Average Time: 21:00.6
1 125 Ellen Stryffeler Sr 8 8 20:11.8 20:11.8 0:00.0
2 128 Kate Busto So 9 17 20:12.2 40:24.0 0:00.4
3 132 Brianna Rodriguez Fr 19 36 20:43.4 1:01:07.5 0:31.6
4 126 Erika Debos Jr 30 66 21:16.7 1:22:24.2 1:04.9
5 131 Kali George Fr 46 112 22:39.1 1:45:03.4 2:27.3
6 130 Marissa Bussard Fr 70 182 26:50.8 2:11:54.3 6:39.0
7 129 Samantha Davis So 71 253 27:43.0 2:39:37.3 7:31.2
8 127 Alisha Kazlausky Jr More Than 7 30:10.2 3:09:47.5 9:58.4
Team - Buffalo State Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 130 Average Time: 20:58.3
1 53 Sabrina Brooks Fr 3 3 19:13.0 19:13.0 0:00.0
2 54 Rosie Brown Fr 26 29 21:07.9 40:20.9 1:54.9
3 51 Tori Destefano So 29 58 21:15.7 1:01:36.7 2:02.7
4 55 Nicole Campagna Fr 33 91 21:22.1  1:22:58.8 2:09.1
5 52 Angela Franjoine So 39 130 21:53.1  1:44:51.9 2:40.1
6 56 Chelsea Davidson Fr 43 173 22:13.3 2:07:05.3 3:00.3
7 50 Kim Wojcik Sr 48 221 22:50.2 2:29:55.5 3:37.2
Team - Pitt @ Johnstown Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 150 Average Time: 21:28.5
1 504 Sasha Peterman Fr 14 14 20:27.6 20:27.6 0:00.0
2 502 Christina Monnie Fr 15 29 20:35.3 41:03.0 0:07.7
3 498 Emily Doll Sr 35 64 21:27.8 1:02:30.8 1:00.1
4 501 Lindsey Roessler Jr 37 101 21:41.9 1:24:12.8 1:14.3
5 503 Alyssa Pagano Fr 49 150 23:10.0 1:47:22.8 2:42.3
6 500 Erika Patrick Jr 53 203 23:38.8 2:11:01.7 3:11.2
7 499 Amber Emery Jr 64 267 25:26.8  2:36:28.5 4:59.1
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Race Date
September 17, 2011

Bib No Name

Team - D'Youville College
Team Score (places): 245

148
150
154
147
146
157
149
156

Melyssa Peplowski
Maria Fusco
Candice Price
Christine Fleming
Sara Arbogast
Melissa Scarangella
Shaina Nelson
Rachel Stoddard

00 ~NO Ol WN P

Team - Hiram College
Team Score (places): 258

312
313
310
311
318
307
309
314
315
308

Laila Almassri
Clasrissa Claflin
Megan Orosz
Natalie Richardson
Tricia Bohls
Christine Bieniosdek
Amy Morton

Elle Rochford

Alys Dutton
Elizabeth Haase

© 00O ~NO UL WN P

(=Y
o

Team - Mount Aloysius College
Team Score (places): 285

664
460
457
461
447
454
453
455

Brandi Wilt

Heather Diehl

Nikkie Binnie

Brionna Lalor

Ralin Pierce

Mandy Zaebst
Stephanie Van Alstine
Carol Pavelko

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Medaille College
Team Score (places): 287

1 410 Jennifer Davis
2 414 Leah Senecal
3 415 Lauren Dunkle
4 412 Linsey Heferle
5 411  Allison Stang

Race Results from the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Women

College Women

Overall
Class Place
So 36
Fr 38
Fr 55
Jr 56
Sr 60
Fr 65
So 75
Fr More Than 7
So 31
So 50
Jr 52
Jr 58
Fr 67
Sr 68
Jr 69
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
45
So 57
So 59
Fr 61
Sr 63
Jr 74
Jr 77
Jr More Than 7
44
51
54
66
72

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

36

74
129
185
245
310
385

Finish Position -

31

81
133
191
258
326
395

Finish Position -

45
102
161
222
285
359
436

Finish Position -

44
95
149
215
287

Time

8

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 23:16.7

21:36.1
21:49.1
23:58.9
24:10.8
24:48.7
25:47.0
30:05.4
37:41.0

9

21:36.1 0:00.0

43:25.2 0:12.9
1:07:24.2 2:22.8
1:31:35.1 2:34.7
1:56:23.9 3:12.6
2:22:11.0 4:10.9
2:52:16.4 8:29.2
3:29:57.4 16:04.8

Average Time: 23:45.7

21:17.5
23:24.0
23:33.4
24:27.3
26:06.2
26:11.7
26:49.5
28:41.7
28:42.3
28:46.7

10

21:175 0:00.0

44:41.6 2:06.4
1:08:15.0 2:15.8
1:32:42.4 3:09.7
1:58:48.6 4:48.6
2:25:00.3 4:54.1
2:51:49.9 5:31.9
3:20:31.6 7:24.1
3:49:13.9 7:24.7
4:18:00.6 7:29.1

Average Time: 24:16.3

22:33.8
24:18.8
24:32.8
24:54.0
25:02.2
29:52.6
37:07.4
41:42.3

11

22:33.8 0:00.0

46:52.7 1:44.9
1:11:25.5 1:58.9
1:36:19.6 2:20.2
2:01:21.8 2:28.3
2:31:14.5 7:18.8
3:08:21.9 14:33.5
3:50:04.2 19:08.4

Average Time: 24:49.4

22:21.0
23:32.1
23:55.0
25:51.6
28:27.6

22:21.0 0:00.0
45:53.1 1:11.1
1:09:48.1 1:34.0
1:35:39.7 3:30.6
2:04:07.4 6:06.6
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Race Date
September 17, 2011

Bib No Name

Team - Medaille College
Team Score (places): 287

6 409 Hannah Roswlowski
7 413 Michelle Artessa

Team - Hilbert College
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 295 Maria Linares

Team - Lake Erie College
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 356 Shanita Fluker

2 354 Samantha Smith
3 355 Leah Jones

4 353 Kyle Herron

Team - Pitt-Bradford
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 506 Brigit Kelly

2 511 Jessica Martin
3 507 Porscha Adams
4 508 Chelsea Boyles

Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Women

College Women

Team - Westminster College Unattached

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 620 Bethany Kifer

Race Results from the Big White Trailer

Overall
Class Place
73
76
So Less Than
So Less Than
Jr Less Than
Jr Less Than
Sr Less Than
Sr Less Than
Fr Less Than
Jr Less Than
Jr Less Than
Less Than

o1 o o1 ;g

o1 o1 01 Ol

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

360
436

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

11

Time
Back

Average Time: 24:49.4

29:18.2  2:33:25.6
36:01.9 3:09:27.6
Inc.

Average Time:
24:01.6 24:01.6

Inc.
Average Time:

20:17.2 20:17.2
20:38.5 40:55.8
20:58.4 1:01:54.3
21:37.5 1:23:31.8
Inc.

Average Time:

24:52.3 24:52.3
25:50.2 50:42.5
35:53.1 1:26:35.7
45:13.3 2:11:49.0
Inc.

Average Time:

23:24.8 23:24.8

6:57.2
13:40.9

0:00.0

0:00.0
0:21.3
0:41.2
1:20.3

0:00.0
0:57.9
11:00.8
20:21.0

0:00.0
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Behrend Invitational

Race Date
September 17, 2011 Final Team Results
Women
Jr Hi Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - North East Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 27 Average Time: 11:24.3
1 477 Macy Putman 8th 1 1 10:32.0 10:32.0 0:00.0
2 481 Joelle Klein 7th 4 5 11:18.7 21:50.7 0:46.7
3 483 Kate Mclintosh 7th 5 10 11:28.0 33:18.7 0:56.0
4 484 Morgan Ramsey 7th 8 18 11:47.9 45:06.6 1:15.9
5 478 Abby White 8th 9 27 11:54.9 57:01.6 1:22.9
6 482 Megan Martin 7th 15 42 12:17.2 1:09:18.8 1:45.2
7 475 Tessa Briseiden 8th 20 62 13:235  1:22:42.3 2:51.5
Team - Union City Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 34 Average Time: 11:28.5
1 628 Olivia Trauner 2 2 10:48.2 10:48.2 0:00.0
2 629 Alyssa Boyd 3 5 10:51.2 21:39.4 0:03.0
3 630 Morgan Burgess 7 12 11:39.4 33:18.9 0:51.2
4 632 Sierra Bahl 10 22 12:01.3 45:20.2 1:13.1
5 631 Alyssa Abrams 12 34 12:02.3 57:22.5 1:14.1
Team - Millcreek Middle School Girls Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 71 Average Time: 12:12.1
1 431 Marissa Flagg 8th 11 11 12:01.6 12:01.6 0:00.0
2 440 Alina Nieratko 8th 13 24 12:05.1 24:06.8 0:03.4
3 434 Quinn Maloney 8th 14 38 12:05.8 36:12.7 0:04.2
4 430 Ashley Ernst 8th 16 54 12:18.8 48:31.5 0:17.1
5 436  Eryn Menosky 8th 17 71 12:29.3  1:01:00.8 0:27.6
6 432  Kimberly Keifer 8th 18 89 12:43.9  1:13:44.7 0:42.2
7 441 Ellie Fetzner 7th 19 108 12:58.0 1:26:42.7 0:56.3
8 435 Erin Meeker 8th More Than 7 13:02.8 1:39:45.5 1:.01.1
9 443  Sara Napierkowski 7th More Than 7 13:07.0 1.52:52.6 1:05.3
10 446  Annie Cacchione 7th More Than 7 13:07.7 2:06:00.4 1:06.1
11 433  Kimberly Lyons 8th More Than 7 13:30.3  2:19:30.7 1:28.6
12 438 Sofia Viebranz 8th More Than 7 13:43.6  2:33:14.3 1:41.9
13 442  Brianna King 7th More Than 7 14:21.8  2:47:36.1 2:20.1
14 437 Brianna Murosky 8th More Than 7 14:39.7  3:02:15.9 2:38.1
15 439 Cheyenne Watkins 8th More Than 7 15:19.2  3:17:35.1 3:17.5
16 445 Katharine Hanes 7th More Than 7 15:28.1  3:33:03.3 3:26.4
17 444  Sydney Grace 7th More Than 7 17:14.4  3:50:17.7 5:12.7
Team - Iroquois Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 108 Average Time: 13:38.9
1 333 Mallory Knight 7th 6 6 11:33.5 11:33.5 0:00.0
2 335 Jessica Paris 7th 24 30 13:46.9 25:20.5 2:13.3
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Race Date
September 17, 2011

Bib No Name

Team - Iroquois
Team Score (places): 108

331 Tabitha Brown
334 Bailey Merritt

336 Kennedy Wittman
332 Eva Davison

337 Elizabeth Burks
330 Lexy Blankenship

0o ~NO Ol W

Team - East
Team Score (places): 127

1 175 Nicole Altoff- Long
2 177 Maggie Russell

3 178 Stevie Bonfa

4 174 Tia Delgado

5 176  Ashunigue Blue
Team - BEATY

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 29 Taylor Rosenberg
2 28 Natalie Peterson

Team - CAMBRIDGE SPRINGS

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 87 Rachael Counasse

Team - FLB
Team Score (places):Inc.

206 Sarah Nutt

204  Kristine Malinowski
205 Taylor Campbell
208 Annie Lichtinger

A wWDN P

Team - Harbor Creek
Team Score (places):Inc.

266 Margaret Newara
269  Erin Sheridan

267 Angela Przybystewski
270 Amelia Beaumont

A WN P

Race Results from the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Women
Jr Hi Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Class Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 13:38.9
7th 25 55 14:02.1 39:22.6 2:28.5
7th 26 81 14:24.6 53:47.2 2:51.0
7th 27 108 14:27.6  1:08:14.9 2:54.1
7th 28 136 14:33.1  1:22:48.1 2:59.5
7th 29 165 14:45.7  1:37:33.8 3:12.1
8th More Than 7 14:46.4 1:52:20.3 3:12.9
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:53.2
7th 21 21 13:27.3 13:27.3 0:00.0
6th 22 43 13:34.0 27:01.4 0:06.7
5th 23 66 13:37.2 40:38.6 0:09.8
7th 30 96 16:36.0 57:14.6 3:08.6
6th 31 127 17:11.6  1:14:26.2 3:44.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8th Less Than 5 12:06.5 12:06.5 0:00.0
8th Less Than 5 13:13.0 25:19.5 1:06.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8th Less Than 5 13:36.7 13:36.7 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8th Less Than 5 12:24.7 12:24.7 0:00.0
8th Less Than 5 12:27.2 24:52.0 0:02.5
8th Less Than 5 13:25.5 38:17.5 1:00.8
7th Less Than 5 13:59.0 52:16.5 1:34.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8th Less Than 5 13:19.5 13:19.5 0:00.0
7th Less Than 5 13:41.1 27:00.6 0:21.6
7th Less Than 5 13:45.4 40:46.0 0:25.9
7th Less Than 5 13:49.5 54:35.6 0:30.0
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Race Date
September 17, 2011

Bib No Name

Team - Seneca
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 526 Marissa Mountford

2 527 Jenny Trayer

3 525 Kaitlin Brace

Team - Strong Vincent
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 552 Eva Yochim
2 551 Susan Dunsworth
3 553 Brianna Peyton

Race Results from the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational
Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Average Time:

11:10.2 0:00.0
24:04.1 1:43.7
37:16.8 2:02.4

Average Time:

Women
Jr Hi Girls
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place Time
Finish Position - Inc.
7th Less Than 5 11:10.2
7th Less Than 5 12:53.9
7th Less Than 5 13:12.6
Finish Position - Inc.
8th Less Than 5 12:00.1
8th Less Than 5 12:46.1
8th Less Than 5 12:55.7
10

12:00.1 0:00.0
24:46.2 0:45.9
37:41.9 0:55.5
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